321 SKYLAND Way,
321 SKYLAND WAY, DEERFIELD, WI, 53531 Deerfield, WI,

$259,900

Beautiful, perfectly maintained open concept ranch with 3BR, and 2 BA located in * 3 beds

secluded and quiet neighborhood. You will love this open floor plan that features * 2 baths
large kitchen,stainless steel appliances, maple cabinet, huge first floor laundry. * Res
Plenty of room for expansion with this full basement with exposure, windows and * Sold

3/4 bath roughed in and ready.... * 1544 sq ft

Rich Surek
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Doors,Accessible
Full Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Cable Available,Kitchen
Island,Main Level,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, Tax Year: 2013
sq ft: 1544

Tax Amount: 5002 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public
Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding
Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Rich Surek Agent Email: richsurek@gmail.com
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